Private Land Management (Specialist) Team Membership

July 1, 2015 to June 30, 2016

T
Name Contact Information Representing Location .e m?
Expiration
Kris Wimme (7.15) 421_7843. . West Central District Wood County 6/30/2016
Forester kris.wimme@wisconsin.gov
Tom Piikkila (715) 274._.40.20 . . Northwest District Ashland County 6/30/2017
DNR Field Forester thomas.piikkila@wisconsin.gov
Jon Leith (715) 365-2635 _— .
Forester Jon.Leith@Wisconsin.gov Northeast District Oneida County 6/30/2018
Jake Elder (608) 647-7982 L .
Forestry Team Leader dennis.hutchison@wisconsin.gov Southern District Richland County 6/30/2019
RO_“ Gropp o 608-267-7659 _ _ Private Forestry Madison N/A
Private Forestry Specialist Ron.gropp@wisconsin.gov
DNR Central Office Vacant - Forest Tax Madison N/A
Tax Law Specialist
Drew Feldkirchner (608) 267-5129 . . .
Biologist Drew.Feldkirchner@Wisconsin.gov Natural Heritage Conservation Madison N/A
DNR wildlife | Shuck McCullough (715) 623-4190,x3131 Bureau of Wildlife Antigo FY-2018
Supervisor Charles.mccullough@wisconsin.gov
Cooperating Bill Bu.ckley . 608_2?’5_2313 Wisconsin Consulting Foresters Poynette Unspecified
Forester Genesis Forestry Consulting | genesisforestry@centurytel.net
UW Extension Bill Klase 71.5._365_2658 UW Extension Rhinelander Unspecified
Natural Resource Educator william.klase@ces.uwex.edu
Nancy Bozek 715-346-4798 . -
Landowner WWOA nbozek@uwsp.edu Landowner Stevens Point Unspecified
DNR !:orestry Aaron Young (608) 935-1919 . . FOT Liaison Dodgeville N/A
Operations Team | Area Forestry Leader aaron.young@wisconsin.gov
Team Sponsor Jim Warren 608-264-8930 Public/Private Forestry Madison N/A

Section Chief

Jamesk.warren@wisconsin.gov
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